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www.cid.org.au/latest-enews  

NSW Government Coronavirus rules  

We have created an Easy Read guide about 

the new coronavirus (COVID-19) rules.  

Read the guide in our website. 

https://cid.org.au/our-stories/nsw-

government-coronavirus-covid-19-

rules/ 

We have won the Justice Matters             

campaign 

Thanks to your support we have won the 

Justice Matters campaign. 

This means people with intellectual disability 

will get help when 

 in court 

 at the police  

Read more about this campaign on our 

website 

https://cid.org.au/latest-enews/
https://cid.org.au/justice-matters/
https://cid.org.au/justice-matters/
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https://cid.org.au/justice-matters/ 

Our latest podcast episode  

'Out, proud and included' 

 

This episode is about LGBTIQ+ 

relationships. 

LGBTIQ+ means 

 lesbian 

 gay 

 bisexual 

 trans  

 intersex 

 queer relationships  

Cameron talks about his experiences as a 

gay man with an intellectual disability.  

 

Listen now on our website 

https://cid.org.au/our-stories/out-proud-and-

included       

      

  

 

 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
file:///C:/Users/maria/OneDrive%20-%20NSW%20Council%20for%20Intellectual%20Disability/Documents/eNews/Easy%20Read/June%202021/Listen%20now%20on%20our%20websitehttps:/cid.org.au/our-stories/out-proud-and-included
file:///C:/Users/maria/OneDrive%20-%20NSW%20Council%20for%20Intellectual%20Disability/Documents/eNews/Easy%20Read/June%202021/Listen%20now%20on%20our%20websitehttps:/cid.org.au/our-stories/out-proud-and-included
file:///C:/Users/maria/OneDrive%20-%20NSW%20Council%20for%20Intellectual%20Disability/Documents/eNews/Easy%20Read/June%202021/Listen%20now%20on%20our%20websitehttps:/cid.org.au/our-stories/out-proud-and-included
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An inclusive workplace is a better 

workplace! 

Are you a person with intellectual disability 

looking for meaningful work?  

CID is here to help you get the job you 

deserve! 

More Than Just a Job is a FREE training 

program.  

The goal is to give you confidence and skills 

to find meaningful work.  

 For more information 

email info@cid.org.au   

 call 1800 424 065 

 

Coronavirus (COVID-19) vaccine video  

   In this video Ricky and Dr Rita talk about 

 what the COVID-19 vaccine is  

 what to expect from your vaccination 

appointment. 

Watch the video 

cid.org.au/covid-19/#videos 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
mailto:minfo@cid.org.au
https://cid.org.au/covid-19/#videos
https://cid.org.au/covid-19/#videos
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Speak up and make decisions with the 

support of My Right to Decide   

My Right to Decide works with people with 

intellectual disability living in group homes 

and other supported accommodation. 

We help people to speak up and make 

decisions. 

 

We also work with staff and families of 

people with disability. 

Contact us to find out more about My Right 

to Decide  

 Phone 1800 424 065  

 Email info@cid.org.au  

 

Next LGBTIQ+ friendly peer meet ups 

Our next meet up will be on Tuesday 3rd of 

August 2pm – 4pm 

 

It will be held at Newtown Neighbourhood 

Centre in the Rainbow Room. 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
mailto:info@cid.org.au
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Meet new people. 

Share your ideas and experiences about  

 career planning 

 jobs  

 employment 

If you want to come contact us 

 call 1800 424 065  

 email monica@cid.org.au  

 

 

 National Reconciliation Week video 

This is a video about National 

Reconciliation.  

At CID we are creating a Reconciliation 

Action Plan. 

 

This plan will be about 

 respect 

 trust and 

 inclusion 

Watch the video in our YouTube channel 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
mailto:monica@cid.org.au
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=McFsak

Reuag&feature=youtu.be 

 

Our new offices in Wagga Wagga 

This is Tom, Leonie and Alison. 

They are part of our new Wagga team.  

You can connect with us if you live in the 

Riverina region of NSW.   

We are doing a lot of different activities.  

You can contact us to find out what we do.  

Call 1800 424 065 

Email info@cid.org.au 

 

Professor Iva Strnadova from UNSW 

has done research about mobile 

technology 

The research shows mobile technology can 

help people with intellectual disability feel 

more included. 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=McFsakReuag&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=McFsakReuag&feature=youtu.be
mailto:info@cid.org.au
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You can read the Easy Read article and 

watch the video on her blog called 'Disability 

and Me'. 

Read more on the Disability and Me website 

disabilityandmeonline.com/?p=612 

 

 

 

Coronavirus (COVID-19) vaccine  

video 

Tara Elliffe is a CID member and disability 

advocate.  

She got the Coronavirus (COVID-19) 

vaccine. 

In this video she shares her experience of 

getting the Coronavirus (COVID-19) 

vaccine.  

She encourages people with disability to get 

vaccinated. 

Watch the video on the Sydney Local Health 

District, Community and Events website. 

 

slhd.nsw.gov.au/sydneyconnect/story-

http://www.cid.org.au/news
https://disabilityandmeonline.com/?p=612
https://disabilityandmeonline.com/?p=612
https://www.slhd.nsw.gov.au/sydneyconnect/story-Disability-advocate-shares-COVID-19-vaccination-message.html
https://www.slhd.nsw.gov.au/sydneyconnect/story-Disability-advocate-shares-COVID-19-vaccination-message.html
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Disability-advocate-shares-COVID-19-

vaccination-message.html 

 

Autism Connect is a new national 

helpline for Australians with autism 

This is the first national helpline for 

Australians with autism. 

Autism Connect is free.  

It gives support and advice about  

 The NDIS 

 School and education  

 Jobs  

 Autism-friendly places and events 

You can  

 Phone 1300 308 699 

 Email info@autismconnect.org.au 

Read more on the Autism Connect website: 

amaze.org.au/autismconnect/ 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
mailto:info@autismconnect.org.au
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Got a question? 

Call us on 1800 424 065 

 

This is an easy to read version of the Council for Intellectual Disability 

eNews. You can sign up for this eNews at www.cid.org.au/news 

 

 

http://www.cid.org.au/news
http://www.cid.org.au/news

